Additional Licensure Waiver Requests

2023 - 2024 School Year
August State Board Meeting

LEA District Name # Waivers Teacher Name License Areas ALP Out of Area Years |Granted /
Requested Code ALP | Denied
254-Middle School Math 4-8, 256-
Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 428-Special Ed. Resource-
1701000 ALMA SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WILLIAMS, KAYLIN 257-Middle School Science 4-8, 428 Math 7-12 23-24  Granted
247-ESOL K-12
6302000  BENTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 HATHCOTE, KIMBERLY g01-Farly Childhood Education og5 5861 ibrary Media Spec K-12  23-24  Granted
21-22
ADAMS, TIFFANY 253-Elementary K-6 289 289-Gifted & Talented K-12 22-23  Granted
23-24
20-21
ADNAN, MICHELE 236-PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12 258 258-Special Education K-12 g%zgg Granted
23-24
002-Middle Childhood Lang
AUSTIN, CRISTA Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood 288 288-Guid & Counseling K-12  23-24  Granted
Science/Math 4-8, 307-ESL PK-8
271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & . . 22-23
BERGER, HEATHER HEALTH K-12 258 258-Special EducationK-12 55 5, Granted
215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 308- . . 22-23
COMPTON, DONNE ESL 7-12, 307-ESL PK-8 258 258-Special Education K-12 2394 Granted
002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood : ’
CRAWFORD, AIMEE Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early 530 ~ 230-SpecialBducation 2223 Granted
Childhood Education PK-4, 307- y
ESL PK-8
0401000 BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 17 GELLER, EMILY 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12 258 258-Special Education K-12 gg:gi Granted
159-Middle School Social Studies . ) 22-23
GONZALEZ, NINA 5-8, 167-Social Studies 7-12 258 258-Special Education K-12 2394 Granted
254-Middle School Math 4-8, 255- 22.93
GREEN, CASSANDRA Middle School English 4-8, 257- 253 253-Elementary K-6 2394 Granted
Middle School Science 4-8
056-Middle School English 5-8, . ) 22-23
GRIFFIS, KELLY 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12 258 258-Special EducationK-12 55 o) Granted
21-22
HAGEL, ASHLEY 253-Elementary K-6 258 258-Special Education K-12 22-23  Granted
23-24
21-22
HORSCHIG, JUSTIN 167-Social Studies 7-12 288 288-Guid & Counseling K-12  22-23  Granted
23-24
224-Business Tech 4-8, 225-
Business Tech 7-12, 412-Career
Preparation Endorsement 7-12, . .
IMEL, JESSICA 250-Business Technology 4-12, 276 276-Build Level Admin P-12 23-24  Granted
280-Curriculum Prog
Adm/Curriculum P-12
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254-Middle School Math 4-8, 256-
Middle School Social Studies 4-8,
257-Middle School Science 4-8, 256-Middle School Social 22-23
LEVERING, STACY 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12, 530-  2°®  studies 4-8 23.p4 Granted
Special Education Resource
Elementary K-6
0401000  BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 17 : :
MCALONEN, ERICA 268-Biology Life Science 7-12 257 5>/ Middle SchoolScience 4- 53 54 Granted
256-Middle School Social Studies 257-Middle School Science 4-
MEADOWS, DANIEL 48 500.P. E. & HEALTH K12 |57 |3 23-24  Granted
RATHKE, JACKIE 250-Business Technology 4-12 528 528-Computer Science 4-12  23-24  Granted
4201000  BOONEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 COOK, CADEN i&f}’ﬁc}g'q% K-12,500-P.B-& = 147 167.S0cial Studies 7-12 23-24  Granted
5707000  COSSATOT RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 POPE, PRESTON 271 Coaching K-12, 500P-E-& 167 167-Social Studies 7-12 23-24  Granted
215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 9050-
2403000  COUNTY LINE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 CLYMER, KIMBERLY Career Orientation 7-12, 288-Guid 258  258-Special Education K-12 ~ 23-24  Granted
& Counseling K-12
7503000  DANVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 LOVE, WENDY 001 Early Childhood Education 565 288-Guid & Counseling K-12 5355 Granted
2202000  DREW CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 GONZALES, LINDSAY 317-Spch Lang Path PK-12 282 é?ﬁpcig Prog Admin /(Spec 53 54 Granted
0802000  EUREKA SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 COX, MASON 200-Mathematics 7-12 528  528-Computer Science 4-12  23-24  Granted
082-Secondary Physical Education
7-12, 087-Coaching 7-12, 167-
1202000  HEBER SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 JENNINGS, SCOTT Social Studies 7-12, 302-Building 577 577 pistrict Administrator P-12 23-24  Granted
Level Administrator 5-12, 313-
Build Administrator 7-12, 271-
Coaching K-12
002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-
12, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 230-Special Ed . . 22-23
ALLEN, MONICA Inst Specialist 4-12, 417-Driver 286 286-Library Media Spec K-12 2394 Granted
Education Endorsement 7-12, 231-
Special Ed Ech Inst Specialist PK-
4
6703000  HORATIO SCHOOL DISTRICT 5 ) i i i
HARDER, ANGELA 001-Early Childhood Education 55 558 gpecial Education K-12 22723 Granted
PK-4 23-24
HUDSON, LATASHA 253-Elementary K-6 258 258-Special Education K-12 %g:gi Granted
254-Middle School Math 4-8, 271-
Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & . 22-23
MINTON, ISAAC HEALTH K-12, 5016-Computer 528 528-Computer Science 4-12 23-24 Granted
Sciences 7-12
20f5 712412023
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6703000  HORATIO SCHOOL DISTRICT 5 STUARD, JACK a;afgﬁc}g'qu K-12,500-P. E-& 157 167-Social Studies 7-12 23-24  Granted
JACKSONVILLE NORTH PULASKI 002-Middle Childhood Lang 322
6004000 1 CAMPBELL, MINDY Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood 258 258-Special Education K-12 Granted
SCHOOL DISTRICT - 22-23
Science/Math 4-8
23-24
3704000 LAFAYETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 OSBORN, MCQUET 253-Elementary K-6 254 254-Middle School Math 4-8 23-24  Granted
LITTLE CREEK BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 1 NICHOLSON, AMBER igﬁ;%{:?lﬁ? 7-12, 166-Eng 258  258-Special Education K-12  23-24  Granted
183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 001-Early . .
STEPHENS, TAMELLA Childhood Education PK-4 258 258-Special Education K-12 23-24  Granted
159-Middle School Social Studies
5-8, 167-Social Studies 7-12, 7030
TRABAND, JOHN -World Cult/History 5-8, 7065- 258  258-Special Education K-12  23-24  Granted
MILLCREEK OF ARKANSAS 4 Geography 7-12, 8010-Coach 7-
12, 8012-Assistant Coach 7-12,
8015-Coaching - Oth Sports 7-12
183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 001-Early . .
WESTON, REBEKAH Childhood Education PK-4 258 258-Special Education K-12 23-24  Granted
WESTON, LESLEE 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12 258 258-Special Education K-12 23-24  Granted
204-Vocal Music 7-12, 203-Vocal 22-23
INGRAM, ADRIENNE Music PK-8 253 253-Elementary K-6 2394 Granted
255-Middle School English 4-8, 22.23
LOONEY, KAYLA 256-Middle School Social Studies 167 167-Social Studies 7-12 5394 Granted
6901000 MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 3 4-8
236-PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12,
293-Coaching 7-12, 417-Driver 22.23
TAYLOR, BRADLEY Education Endorsement 7-12, 235- 167 167-Social Studies 7-12 2394 Granted
PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 271-
Coaching K-12
566-Technical Permit 7-12, 573-
NATIONAL PARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE 1 JACKSON, LESLIE Cosmetology 7-PS, 258-Special 518  518-Adult Edu P-S 23-24  Granted
Education K-12
105-Grade 5-6 Endorsement 21-22
0304000 NORFORK SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 BRADBURY, STACEY English 5-6, 114-Speech 7-12, 166 276 276-Build Level Admin P-12 22-23  Granted
-Eng Lang Arts 7-12 23-24
254-Middle School Math 4-8, 255-
Middle School English 4-8, 257- _— . 22-23
APPIAH-MCNULTY, YAA Middle School Science 4-8, 276- 277 277-District Administrator P-12 23-24 Granted
Build Level Admin P-12
6002000 NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 . .
215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 250-
Business Technology 4-12, 259- . .
BOYD, CANDI Art K-12, 286-Library Media Spec 288 288-Guid & Counseling K-12  23-24  Granted
K-12
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6002000

5303000

2502000

7105000

7510000

1612000

NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

PERRYVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

Piney Ridge Treatment Center

SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOUTH SIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT
(VANBUREN)

TWO RIVERS SCHOOL DISTRICT

VALLEY VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT

VANTAGE POINT

LANGSTON, CARMEN

LIGHTFOOT, TRACI

DENN, TROY

MORTON, DARLENE

PRESTON, SARAH

SMITH, MICHAEL

CROWE, ANNA

WORSHAM, ALISHA

RIDDLE, ROXANNE

STONE, KELSEY

TEAT, CHARLES

SLAUGHTER, MARTY

YOUNG, WENDI-LOU

40f 5

001-Early Childhood Education
PK-4, 276-Build Level Admin P-12

276-Build Level Admin P-12

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8

262-Instrumental Music K-12, 265-
Vocal Music K-12

167-Social Studies 7-12

256-Middle School Social Studies
4-8, 257-Middle School Science 4-
8

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 418-Career
Development 4-8, 566-Technical
Permit 7-12, 254-Middle School
Math 4-8, 419-Grade 5/6 Business
Tech Endors 5-6, 115-Online
Teaching K-12, 5012-
Keyboarding/KeyCode 5-8

566-Technical Permit 7-12, 001-
Early Childhood Education PK-4,
5012-Keyboarding/KeyCode 5-8

184-Elementary 1-6, 298-Reading
Specialist 7-12, 297-Reading
Specialist PK-8, 312-Build
Administrator PK-8, 530-Special
Education Resource Elementary
K-6

257-Middle School Science 4-8

159-Middle School Social Studies
5-8, 184-Elementary 1-6, 293-
Coaching 7-12, 411-Career
Orientation Endorsement 7-12,
418-Career Development 4-8, 271-
Coaching K-12

006-French 7-12, 166-Eng Lang
Arts 7-12, 005-French PK-8

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early
Childhood Education PK-4

280

277

276

258

258

258

166

257

282

265

410

258

258

280-Curriculum Prog
Adm/Curriculum P-12

277-District Administrator P-12

276-Build Level Admin P-12

258-Special Education K-12

258-Special Education K-12

258-Special Education K-12

166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12

257-Middle School Science 4-
8

282-Curr Prog Admin / (Spec
Ed) P-12

265-Vocal Music K-12

410-Career Academy
Endorsement 7-12

258-Special Education K-12

258-Special Education K-12

23-24

23-24

23-24

23-24

23-24

23-24

23-24

23-24

23-24

23-24

23-24

21-22
22-23
23-24

21-22
22-23
23-24

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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Wilbur Mills Education Service Cooperative 1 MITCHELL, MARIE g&l_fa”y Childhood Education 555 252 ECH/SP. ED. INTEG B-K gggi Granted
27 59 Total # Waivers Requested this
Total # Districts Requesting Waivers month
Total # of Waivers Granted 59
Total # of Waivers Denied 0
Total # of Waivers this month 59

50f5

7/24/2023




