LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
1701000	ALMA SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	WILLIAMS, KAYLIN	254-Middle School Math 4-8, 256- Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 257-Middle School Science 4-8, 247-ESOL K-12	428	428-Special Ed. Resource- Math 7-12	23-24	Granted
6302000	BENTON SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	HATHCOTE, KIMBERLY	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	286	286-Library Media Spec K-12	23-24	Granted
			ADAMS, TIFFANY	253-Elementary K-6	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	21-22 22-23 23-24	Granted
			ADNAN, MICHELE	236-PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	20-21 21-22 22-23 23-24	Granted
			AUSTIN, CRISTA	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 307-ESL PK-8	288	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	23-24	Granted
		17	BERGER, HEATHER	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
	BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT		COMPTON, DONNE	215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 308- ESL 7-12, 307-ESL PK-8	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
			CRAWFORD, AIMEE	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 307- ESL PK-8	530	530-Special Education Resource Elementary K-6	22-23 23-24	Granted
0401000			GELLER, EMILY	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
			GONZALEZ, NINA	159-Middle School Social Studies 5-8, 167-Social Studies 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
			GREEN, CASSANDRA	254-Middle School Math 4-8, 255- Middle School English 4-8, 257- Middle School Science 4-8	253	253-Elementary K-6	22-23 23-24	Granted
			GRIFFIS, KELLY	056-Middle School English 5-8, 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
			HAGEL, ASHLEY	253-Elementary K-6	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22 22-23 23-24	Granted
			HORSCHIG, JUSTIN	167-Social Studies 7-12	288	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	21-22 22-23 23-24	Granted
			IMEL, JESSICA	224-Business Tech 4-8, 225- Business Tech 7-12, 412-Career Preparation Endorsement 7-12, 250-Business Technology 4-12, 280-Curriculum Prog Adm/Curriculum P-12	276	276-Build Level Admin P-12	23-24	Granted

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
	BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	17	LEVERING, STACY	254-Middle School Math 4-8, 256- Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 257-Middle School Science 4-8, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12, 530- Special Education Resource Elementary K-6	256	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	22-23 23-24	Granted
0401000			MCALONEN, ERICA	268-Biology Life Science 7-12	257	257-Middle School Science 4- 8	23-24	Granted
			MEADOWS, DANIEL	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	257	257-Middle School Science 4- 8	23-24	Granted
			RATHKE, JACKIE	250-Business Technology 4-12	528	528-Computer Science 4-12	23-24	Granted
4201000	BOONEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	COOK, CADEN	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	23-24	Granted
5707000	COSSATOT RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	POPE, PRESTON	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	23-24	Granted
2403000	COUNTY LINE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	CLYMER, KIMBERLY	215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 9050- Career Orientation 7-12, 288-Guid & Counseling K-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24	Granted
7503000	DANVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	LOVE, WENDY	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	288	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
2202000	DREW CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	GONZALES, LINDSAY	317-Spch Lang Path PK-12	282	282-Curr Prog Admin / (Spec Ed) P-12	23-24	Granted
0802000	EUREKA SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	COX, MASON	200-Mathematics 7-12	528	528-Computer Science 4-12	23-24	Granted
1202000	HEBER SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	JENNINGS, SCOTT	082-Secondary Physical Education 7-12, 087-Coaching 7-12, 167- Social Studies 7-12, 302-Building Level Administrator 5-12, 313- Build Administrator 7-12, 271- Coaching K-12	277	277-District Administrator P-12	23-24	Granted
6703000	HORATIO SCHOOL DISTRICT	5	ALLEN, MONICA	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 166-Eng Lang Arts 7- 12, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 230-Special Ed Inst Specialist 4-12, 417-Driver Education Endorsement 7-12, 231- Special Ed Ech Inst Specialist PK- 4	286	286-Library Media Spec K-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
			HARDER, ANGELA	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
			HUDSON, LATASHA	253-Elementary K-6	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
			MINTON, ISAAC	254-Middle School Math 4-8, 271- Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12, 5016-Computer Sciences 7-12	528	528-Computer Science 4-12	22-23 23-24	Granted

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
6703000	HORATIO SCHOOL DISTRICT	5	STUARD, JACK	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	23-24	Granted
6004000	JACKSONVILLE NORTH PULASKI SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	CAMPBELL, MINDY	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8	258	258-Special Education K-12	20-21 21-22 22-23 23-24	Granted
3704000	LAFAYETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	OSBORN, MCQUET	253-Elementary K-6	254	254-Middle School Math 4-8	23-24	Granted
	LITTLE CREEK BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	1	NICHOLSON, AMBER	108-Journalism 7-12, 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24	Granted
			STEPHENS, TAMELLA	183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24	Granted
	MILLCREEK OF ARKANSAS	4	TRABAND, JOHN	159-Middle School Social Studies 5-8, 167-Social Studies 7-12, 7030 -World Cult/History 5-8, 7065- Geography 7-12, 8010-Coach 7- 12, 8012-Assistant Coach 7-12, 8015-Coaching - Oth Sports 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24	Granted
			WESTON, REBEKAH	183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24	Granted
			WESTON, LESLEE	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24	Granted
	MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT	3	INGRAM, ADRIENNE	204-Vocal Music 7-12, 203-Vocal Music PK-8	253	253-Elementary K-6	22-23 23-24	Granted
6901000			LOONEY, KAYLA	255-Middle School English 4-8, 256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
			TAYLOR, BRADLEY	236-PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 293-Coaching 7-12, 417-Driver Education Endorsement 7-12, 235- PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 271- Coaching K-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
	NATIONAL PARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1	JACKSON, LESLIE	566-Technical Permit 7-12, 573- Cosmetology 7-PS, 258-Special Education K-12	518	518-Adult Edu P-S	23-24	Granted
0304000	NORFORK SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	BRADBURY, STACEY	105-Grade 5-6 Endorsement English 5-6, 114-Speech 7-12, 166 -Eng Lang Arts 7-12	276	276-Build Level Admin P-12	21-22 22-23 23-24	Granted
6002000	NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT		APPIAH-MCNULTY, YAA	254-Middle School Math 4-8, 255- Middle School English 4-8, 257- Middle School Science 4-8, 276- Build Level Admin P-12	277	277-District Administrator P-12	22-23 23-24	Granted
		4	BOYD, CANDI	215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 250- Business Technology 4-12, 259- Art K-12, 286-Library Media Spec K-12	288	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	23-24	Granted

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
6002000	NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT	4	LANGSTON, CARMEN	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 276-Build Level Admin P-12	280	280-Curriculum Prog Adm/Curriculum P-12	23-24	Granted
0002000			LIGHTFOOT, TRACI	276-Build Level Admin P-12	277	277-District Administrator P-12	23-24	Granted
5303000	PERRYVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	DENN, TROY	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8	276	276-Build Level Admin P-12	23-24	Granted
			MORTON, DARLENE	262-Instrumental Music K-12, 265- Vocal Music K-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24	Granted
	Piney Ridge Treatment Center	3	PRESTON, SARAH	167-Social Studies 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24	Granted
	Piney Ridge Treatment Center		SMITH, MICHAEL	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 257-Middle School Science 4- 8	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24	Granted
2502000	SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	CROWE, ANNA	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 418-Career Development 4-8, 566-Technical Permit 7-12, 254-Middle School Math 4-8, 419-Grade 5/6 Business Tech Endors 5-6, 115-Online Teaching K-12, 5012- Keyboarding/KeyCode 5-8	166	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	23-24	Granted
			WORSHAM, ALISHA	566-Technical Permit 7-12, 001- Early Childhood Education PK-4, 5012-Keyboarding/KeyCode 5-8	257	257-Middle School Science 4- 8	23-24	Granted
7105000	SOUTH SIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT (VANBUREN)	1	RIDDLE, ROXANNE	184-Elementary 1-6, 298-Reading Specialist 7-12, 297-Reading Specialist PK-8, 312-Build Administrator PK-8, 530-Special Education Resource Elementary K-6	282	282-Curr Prog Admin / (Spec Ed) P-12	23-24	Granted
7510000	TWO RIVERS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	STONE, KELSEY	257-Middle School Science 4-8	265	265-Vocal Music K-12	23-24	Granted
1612000	VALLEY VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	TEAT, CHARLES	159-Middle School Social Studies 5-8, 184-Elementary 1-6, 293- Coaching 7-12, 411-Career Orientation Endorsement 7-12, 418-Career Development 4-8, 271- Coaching K-12	410	410-Career Academy Endorsement 7-12	23-24	Granted
	VANTAGE POINT	2	SLAUGHTER, MARTY	006-French 7-12, 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12, 005-French PK-8	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22 22-23 23-24	Granted
			YOUNG, WENDI-LOU	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22 22-23 23-24	Granted

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
	Wilbur Mills Education Service Cooperative	1	MITCHELL, MARIE	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	252	252-ECH/SP. ED. INTEG B-K	22-23 23-24	Granted
27	Total # Districts Requesting Waivers		Total # Waivers Requested this month					
						Total # of Waivers Granted		59
						Total # of Waivers Denied		0

Total # of Waivers this month 59